Technical Brochure
LTG Air -Water Systems
AIR TECH
SYSTEMS
Decentralized Ventilation Units
FVS Univent
Installation below/in the ceiling
© LTG Aktiengesellschaft  Grenzstraße 7  70435 Stuttgart  Germany FVS-eng-TP (09/16-2)

Former editions are invalid · Subject to technical modifications page 22 of 22
Technical brochure · Decentralized ventilation units FVS Univent
Nomenclature, ordering code
FVS / DI / O / M / SK / R / RAL9010 / O / S844x450 / NE / O / O / CO2 / O
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11) (12) (13) (14)
(1) Series FVS = FVS
(2) Type DI = Ceiling panelling
S = Visible Installation
DIH = Ceiling panelling upright
(3) Flap to cover the heat
recovery unit
O = Without (Standard)
M = With
(4) Condensate supervision M = With (Standard)
O = Without
(5) Sound absorber SK = With short sound absorber (Standard)
MS = With sound absorber 1.8 m (typ FVS-DI only)
(6) Version R = Right Version
(s. pages 11/14) L = Left Version
(7) Surface casing RAL 9010 = RAL colour
(8) Air treatment O = Without heat exchanger
H = Heating
K = Cooling
HK = Heating and Cooling
E = Electrical heating register DN 280
(9) Weather protection grille S844x450 = Standard
L x B = Width W x length L
(10) Surface weather protec
tion grille
NE = Natural anodized (standard)
RAL 9010 = Coated sim. to . . . . (indicate RAL-Nr.)
(11) Exhaust air grille /
exhaust air box
O = Without
A = With exhaust air grille, without exhaust air box
A-250 = With exhaust air grille and exhaust air box, connection DN 250
(12) Adapter duct O = Without
K50 = 500 mm
K25 = 250 mm
(13) Control CO2 = CO2 controlled
P = Presence controlled
(14) Communication O = Without
LON = LON
BAC = BACnet
KNX = KNX
MOD = Modbus
1.Dient zur Identifizierung der letzten Seite
Product Overview
LTG Air-Water Systems
FanPower
Ceiling Installation Floor Installation
FVS Univent
Ceiling Installation Floor Installation
LVC System Indivent VFC VKB
VKH QVC SKB
VKE
KFA CoolWave
–
HFFsuite
SilentSuite
HFV/HFVsf
System SmartFlow
HFB/HFBsf
System SmartFlow
LHG System Indivent HFG
HDF/HDFsf
System SmartFlow